Month
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr
May
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec

Totals

2017 Average
2018 Average
2019 Average
2020 Average
2021 Average
2022 Average
2023 Average
2024 Average
2025 Average

Adult Circ Adult VID

2392
2288
2416

1179
1363
1566
498
394
989
1084
1047
2365

558
307
266

1341
1211
1049
259
103
318
375
1209
377

Adult

AUD
13
15
14

156
164
156
43
21
27
34
23
14

Youth
Circ
6037
5913
6352

1072
1273
1471

574

658
1149
1076
1082
6101

Youth VID
226
160
132

1023
830
711
114
117
264
241
212
173

Youth

AUD
140
49
47

159
192
233
53
33
69
67
65
79

YA circ

340
257
248

326
333
443
189
552
360
876
283
282

Foreign
Lang

313
221
289

196
178
203

72

87
184
266
381
274

Youth FL

193
189
150

115
177

Graphic
Novels

1709
1056
665

1091
1356
1730

496

654
1541
1848
2019
1143



Youth

Graphic
Novels Game Hotspot PASS
80 28 6
642 105 16 10
1395 112 16 6
30 21
22 34
35 31
39 21

1019 99 20 7

Mag

20
36
62

34
26
28

20
34
35
38
39

Borrowed
ILL

[N

Lent ILL

6
9
8

O~NNNNEFPOWNW

LT
52
53
53

68
112
121

33

35

75

55

52

53

total circ

12109
11327
12224

14421
15394
17185
5351
6114
12243
13198
925
11887

eRead

Texas TX Share
7
2 4

1 5

14
14

O NJO1TWN



New

Patron
133
102
132

199
177
181

42

64
131
134
123
122

Notary Reference

8
7
7

248
185
219

125
303
267

55

58
140
167
249
217

Quick
Comp
Help
108
80
75

241
188
40

28
53
69
88

InDepth

Comp
Help

32
14
34

52
46
12

19
24
27

Comp

Use
436
373
419

1107
1201
1217
257
43
342
421
445
409

Total # of
Prints

2916
2447
3511

227
931
1731
450
2522
2958

Requests
for
Webpage

422

393
481

306
419
407
432

#of
Unique
Wireless

Clients
475
424
492

185

83
306
450
447
464

Door

Count
5721
5199
6490

9190
8688
8810
1949
1662
4942
5967
6146
5803

Vol Hours
74.75

88.5

96

278
244
295

58

102
91
86
86



Passive Total
Kids 0-5 Kids 6-11 Teens Adult All Ages Program Distinct  Digital Combined

Programs Program Program Programs Program #s Patrons  Circ Circ

1098 78 41 106 54 38 1019 3776 15885
921 62 76 151 101 85 986 3333 14660
1184 51 62 183 151 246 1009 3759 15983
0 0 1252 1438 15859
355 31 1291 1751  17145.25
266 65 1423 2139 19323
2749 48 48 521 2668 7584
551 134 47 979 2123 14366
1231 214 64 1074 2490 16004
1480 216 75 1051 3113 3113

1068 64 60 147 102 123 1005 3623 15509



